ENTRY FEE
» S120perteam. Includes a Great Lunch.

CONDITIONS OF PLAY

Conducted under the Laws of the Game of Bowls
Blind Draw from 8.30 for a 9am start.

2 Bowls 4 Games x 10 ends. NO ROLL UPS.

Results determined by wins and margins.

No dead ends — Jack to be re-spotted on the 2m mark
Lunch after the Third Game.

Club Colours or Bowls Clothing

VVVVVVY

NAME

y

Ty oT
} AT

X
'Rt
5 :"”

Enquiries To:

12 Point Gra
2 Bowl Triples

Gymea Bowling Club
691 Kingsway Gymea NSW
Bowls Office (02) 9524 8634

=3 R T AT W T
¥ & } ) YTl

Terry Bouggas 0417 436 639

tbouggas@icloud.com

or Mark Agar 0419 838 187

markagar@optusnet.com

T S [$56000)

I 2nd
S 3
D ath
I sth
L eth
Rnd 1

Rnd 2

Nomination Form — Closes Friday 27t June 2025 or When Tournament is Filled.

CLuB

$690.00
$360.00
$210.00
$180.00
$150.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

GRADE

LEAD

SECOND

SKIP

Name: Phone:

Please fill in details below as a confirmation will need to be made prior to the tournament, ccorrespondence to:

Email:



mailto:tbouggas@icloud.com
mailto:markagar@optusnet.com.au

	Slide 1

