

## **ENTRY FEE**

> \$120 per team. Includes a Great Lunch.

## CONDITIONS OF PLAY

- Conducted under the Laws of the Game of Bowls
- ➤ Blind Draw from 8.30 for a 9am start.
- 2 Bowls 4 Games x 10 ends. NO ROLL UPS.
- Results determined by wins and margins.
- No dead ends Jack to be re-spotted on the 2m mark
- Lunch after the Third Game.
- Club Colours or Bowls Clothing

## **Enquiries To:**

Terry Bouggas 0417 436 639 tbouggas@icloud.com

or Mark Agar 0419 838 187

markagar@optusnet.com

Cash Prizes	1st	\$1,020.00
	2nd	\$690.00
	3rd	\$360.00
	4th	\$210.00
	5th	\$180.00
	6th	\$150.00
Highest Margin	Rnd 1	\$120.00
	Rnd 2	\$120.00
	Rnd3	\$120.00
	Rnd4	\$120.00

## 

Please fill in details below as a confirmation will need to be made prior to the tournament, ccorrespondence to:

Name: Phone: Email: